
CEDAR FALLS COMMUNITY  
SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Final Acceptance – North Cedar Play Equipment 
December 14, 2020 



  
    
    
 

Cedar Falls Community School District
North Cedar Playground

Budget Summary

Contract awarded to Park Planet, Redding, CA on March 9, 2020

Original Contract Sum $137,496.92
Total Budget $137,496.92

Change Order(s)
001 Change in Equipment -1653.81

Total Change Order(s) -$1,653.81

Total Amount - As of December 14, 2020 $135,843.11

Total Expended - As of December 14, 2020 $135,843.11

Amount Remaining - As of December 14, 2020 $0.00

Amount Under/(Over) Budget $1,653.81



 Questions? 


	Cedar Falls Community �School District
		
	 Questions?

